TMSLIGHTING  10Gears

247-A Summerlea Road www.tmslighting.com
Brampton, ON L6T 4E1 +1(905)-793-1174

CONTACT DIRECTORY

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service 905-793-1174 customercare@tmslighting.com
Department
Client Service 905-793-1174 N
Mayank Sharma Specialist /Ext 232 mayanksharma@tmslighting.com
. Client Service 905-793-1174 . N
Carmela Perfetti Specialist /Ext 249 carmelaperfetti@tmslighting.com
Sales
Damon Wood Vice President - Sales 704-302-4623  damonwood@tmslighting.com

647-649-4672

Sales Manager -
Canada 206-410-4076
(U.S Direct)

Brenda Duke brendaduke@tmslighting.com

Regional Sales Manager

Brad Bolton - U.S (Central)

716-425-5120 bradbolton@tmslighting.com

Regional Sales Manager

Ken N h
en Neppac - U.S (North-East)

610-506-3612  kenneppach@tmslighting.com
Regional Sales Manager

Mark Rorrison - U.S (Western)

818-426- 7351  markrorrison@tmslighting.com

Administration

Raman Kumar Accounting & 905-793-1174 ramankumar@tmslighting.com
Commissions /Ext 227 ghting.
] Office Administration & 905-793-1174 . N
Richa Sharma Purchasing JExt 222 richasharma@tmslighting.com

Shipping Shipping Department 905-793-1174 shipping@tmslighting.com


https://www.tmslighting.com/

